
ANNUAL STRATEGIC PERFORMANCE REPORTFY 2018
A FOCUS ON THE FUTURE

We, the Mayor, City Council, Managers, Supervisors and employees
Serve with R.E.S.P.E.C.T to safeguard and enhance the public 

trust in City Government.

R ESPONSIBILITY
E THICS

S T E WA R D S H I P
P R O F E S S I O N A L I S M

E N T R E P R E N E U R I A L   S P I R I T
C O M M I T M E N T

T E A M W O R K

CORE VALUES
Innovation grows here!

Mayor Mitch Colvin | Mayor Pro Tem Ted Mohn
Kathy Jensen | Dan Culliton | Tisha Waddell | D.J. Haire

Johnny Dawkins | Bill Crisp | Larry Wright | Jim Arp 
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City Employees 

City Population 

209,889
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RESULTS FOCUSED, ACCOUNTABLE & TRANSPARENT

FY 2018 Performance Scorecard

33.72%

15.70%

35.91%

13.15%
0.50%

1.02%

Total
$22,7,253,918

Safe & Secure Community

Diverse & Viable Economy

High Quality Built Environment

Desirable place to Live, Work & Recreate

Sustainable Organizational Capacity

Citizen Engagement & Partnership

FY 2018 Annual Adopted Budget by Strategic Goal
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Be Data Informed!

FY 2018

�

Desirable place
to Live, Work
& Recreate
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100%
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GOVERNMENT F INANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION

Distinguished
Budget Presentation
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